« 4

//
YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16684

Division: 13UG 1st EAST H/A

Date: Saturday, April 13, 2024

Home: 11 (13U) WFC PA South JRs G

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Tp 01

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 11 (13U) NCFCY Gold South G

Away Coach

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL

11 (13U) WFC PA South JRs G

No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

11 (13U) NCFCY Gold South G

014
004
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
053
054
055
056

Name Goals Misconduct

Laura Fonseca
Lorelai Moore
Julia Barnes
Sloan Beeman
London-Lee Easom-Oakley
Emily Felten
Krista Grimsrud
Jessa Lafferty
Aadhya Pilli
Rachel Matthews
Haley Nieman
Simran Patel
Bella Savinsky
Aubrie Plowman
Sriya Vundru
Sophia Fan

Camille Rogers

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




