

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16684

Division: 13UG 1st EAST H/A Field: TP 01

Time: 11:00 AM Date: Saturday, April 13, 2024

Home: 11 (13U) WFC PA South JRs G Away: 11 (13U) NCFCY Gold South G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
_	DOINT MAKE	CIONATURE	0511

11 (13U) WFC PA South JRs G

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

11 (13U) NCFCY Gold South G

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct
			:	:	014	Laura Fonseca			:
			:	:	004	Lorelai Moore			:
			: :	:	041	Julia Barnes			:
			:	:	042	Sloan Beeman		:	:
			:	:	043	London-Lee Easom-Oakley			:
			: :	:	044	Emily Felten			:
			:	:	045	Krista Grimsrud			:
			:	:	046	Jessa Lafferty			:
			:	:	047	Aadhya Pilli			:
			:	:	048	Rachel Matthews			:
			:	:	049	Haley Nieman			:
			:	:	050	Simran Patel			:
			:	:	051	Bella Savinsky			:
			:	:	053	Aubrie Plowman			:
			:	:	054	Sriya Vundru			:
			:	:	055	Sophia Fan			:
			:	:	056	Camille Rogers			:
			:	:					:
			:	:					:
			:	:					:
			: :	:					:
			:	:					:
			:	:					:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:					:

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments